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HC-48BID NUMBER: REHAB HUGH CAREY TUNNEL 15-MAY-25OPEN DATE:

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

VKC SYSTEMS INC

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

JRCRUZ CORP

J-TRACK LLC

NAVILLUS TILE INC. D/B/A

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

CRC ASSOCIATES, INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

B N RESTORATION INC

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VENDOR NAME                        
855 BRUSH AVENUE

89 LEUNING STREET

75 - 77 GROVE ST

33 WEST MAIN STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

300 MAPLE AVENUE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE,

24-30 47TH ST

33 47 55TH STREET

112-20 14TH AVENUE

97-53 85TH STREET

111 W 33, SUITE 605

4121 28TH STREET

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

SOUTH HACKENSACK,

PATERSON

HOLMDEL

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

ISLANDIA,

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

ASTORIA

WOODSIDE

COLLEGE POINT

OZONE PARK

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY,

CITY                   
NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10465

07606

07503

07733

11021

10017

11749

07080

07080

10801

11042

11103

11377

11356

11416

10120

11105

ZIP 
7189319900

9173269205

9736840362

7322900700

7185542760

2127501808

6315898600

9085618246

7323887711

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

7188710161

7187623200

2129640189

6466045643

5166446461

PHONE#
 7189319698

 9736841355

 7322908960

 7185542799

 2127504018

 6315677630

 9087563433

 7323887767

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187212145

 7188710161

 7187623200

3475876419

 7327770040

FAX# 
ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

YAHAYRA CEPEDA

LUZ CARRILLO

CYNTHIA STRODEL

JEREMY ROSARIO

MINA G. ASAAD

SUSAN LATTUCA

CHETAN PATEL

PUJA GOEL

JOHN D. MURPHY

GEORGE DINOS

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

ZARAK CHAUDHARY

SHIRLEY WU

JAHID MINTO

NICOLE WATERMAN

SEIF CHOWDHURY

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

CSTRODEL@JRCRUZ.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

CPATEL@CRCASSOCIATES.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ZARAKCH@BNRESTORATION.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM

NWATERMAN@NAIKGROUP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM
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ENOVATE ENGINEERING PLLC

TECHNO CONSULT INC

WELSBACH ELECTRIC

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO. INC

HYLAN DATACOM & ELECTRICAL LLC

STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION SYSTEM

ENTUITIVE USA

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

BOVE INDUSTRIES

POSILLICO CIVIL INC

STV INCORPORATED

DEFOE CORP

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

TRIUMPH CONSTRUCTION CORP

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

UNICORN CONSTRUCTION ENT INC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
2 NORTH AVENUE WEST

14 PENN PLAZA

111-01 14TH AVE

152 41ST STREET

101 CRAWFORDS CORNER RD

35-21 VERNON BOULEVARD

28 W 44TH STREET, SUITE 1118

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

16 HULSE ROAD

131-36A 20TH AVENUE

350 FIFTH AVENUE 10TH FLOOR

800 SOUTH COLUMBUS AVE.

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

1354 SENECA AVE

54-08 VERNON BLVD

10 CRAIG RD

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD, SUITE 150

ADDRESS                             
CRANFORD

NEW YORK

COLLEGE POINT

BROOKLYN

HOLMDEL

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

WOODCLIFF LAKE

EAST SETAUKET

COLLEGE POINT,

NEW YORK,

MOUNT VERNON

EAST ORANGE

BRONX

LONG ISLAND CITY

MONTVALE

EAST ELMHURST,

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
07016

10122

11356

11232

07733

11106

10036

07677

11733

11356

10118

10550

07018

10474

11101

07645

11370

ZIP 
9083635299

2034918725

7186707923

7188588600

9178558213

6464652182

4164775832

2018322756

6313318500

5164582091

2126147669

9142974032

9735122233

7182155654

7187293600

5515003009

7185542552

PHONE# FAX# 
TARA LYNN HUFF

REMSHA AHSAN

VISAR BEXHETI

JACKELINE COTTO

ANTHONY BOSCO

UTKARSH PATEL

NICOLE RAGHUNATH C/O D DOUGLA

CLARICE GUGELMIN

RALPH LAPADULA JR.

ROBYN ALMA

JACQUELINE BECK

AUGUST F. VETTORINO

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

DENISE CHAVIER

BYRON LOPEZ

ANDREW CHO

SERHAN CELIK

CONTACT & E-MAIL

THUFF@ENOVATEENGINEERING.COM

RAHSAN@TECHNO-ENG.COM

VBEXHETI@EMCOR.NET

JCOTTO@PERFETTOCONTRACING.COM

ABOSCO@HYLAN.COM

UPATEL@STRUCTURAL.NET

NICOLE.RAGHUNATH@ENTUITIVE.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

RLAPADULA@BOVEINDUSTRIES.COM

RALMA@POSILLICOINC.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

AVETTORINO@DEFOECORP.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

DCHAVIER@TRIUMPHCONSTRUCTIONNY.COM

BLOPEZ@CACINDINC.COM

BIDS@UNICORNCONSTRUCTION.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM
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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

CITY                   
NY

ST
11716

ZIP 
6315631110

PHONE#
 6315633765

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM


